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HR 2706
Young Children Social Security Number Protection Act of 2009

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Social Welfare
Introduced: Jun 4, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (Jun 4, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/2706 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (22 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bachmann, Michele [R-MN-6] R · MN Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Bonner, Jo [R-AL-1] R · AL Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Broun, Paul C. [R-GA-10] R · GA Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Chaffetz, Jason [R-UT-3] R · UT Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Fallin, Mary [R-OK-5] R · OK Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Forbes, J. Randy [R-VA-4] R · VA Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Foxx, Virginia [R-NC-5] R · NC Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Garrett, Scott [R-NJ-5] R · NJ Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Hensarling, Jeb [R-TX-5] R · TX Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Herger, Wally [R-CA-2] R · CA Jun 10, 2009

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-5] R · IA Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Lucas, Frank D. [R-OK-3] R · OK Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Price, Tom [R-GA-6] R · GA Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Shadegg, John B. [R-AZ-3] R · AZ Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Wamp, Zach [R-TN-3] R · TN Jun 10, 2009

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Jun 10, 2009
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Jun 4, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Social Welfare

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jun 4, 2009) 

Young Children's Social Security Number Protection Act of 2009 - Amends title II (Old Age, Survivors and Disability

Insurance) (OASDI) of the Social Security Act to direct the Commissioner of Social Security to issue a new Social

Security number to a child in cases where confidentality has been compromised by reason of theft of related

documentation.

Actions Timeline

Jun 4, 2009: Introduced in House
Jun 4, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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